RELOADED

‘ Doors open with : OPENING PARTY
20.30 : DJ Gavin James 21.00 | Doors open with with DJ Graham D'Silva
"7 : DJ Matt May
: 20.00
21.00 : Kym Mazelle
22.00 Anita Doth of 2 Unlimited | .
2215 | Pato Banton
FEATURING
: 2220 Kevin and Perry
2315 : Dave Pearce
00.00 Deeper_Shade of i
Blue - tribute to Steps
MIDWAY
MADNESS PARTY ‘ SATURDAY
 Doors open with 23,00, Doors open with 19.00 NIGHT PARTY
13.00 DJ Graham D'Silva ' DJ Graham D'Silva with DJ Adam Dale
’ i Midway Madness Party ft.
: Bingo Bango ....................................................
Doors reopen with
ZLey :DJ Gavin James
19.30
21.30 3Artful Dodger 23.30 | Re Take That
2315 | DJ Luck n MC Neat
SUNDAY SUNDAY
SURVIVORS SURVIVORS
Doors open with
13.00 ;
:DJ Charli B 1630 Doors open
13.30 :Bobby Davro "~ :DJ Adam Dale
:The Pub Party - Last
15.00 : Orders d
e WEOE e i 17.00 | ShOasis
" :DJ Matt May ’
20.00 | Liss Jones as Britney
: Spears
2145 ;91
i 18.45 : Massaoke
23.00 : Cleopatra

19.30 : Doors open with DJ Matt May
20.00 Let Loose

2145 : Five

SATURDAY
SPLASH
POOL PARTY

SAT -12.00 - 13.30
Pool Party
with DJ Edd Mac

SAT -13.30 - 15.00
Pool Party .
with DJ Adam Dale 5

GO-KARTS

Sat & Sun
11.00 - 15.00

£7pp

FAIRGROUND

Sat & Sun
11.00 - 15.00

7

BOGNOR REGIS

Available on the
D App Store

P> Google Play

12.00

®

22.00

®

00.00

11.00

<>

<>,

00.00

11.00

Live Sporting Action

SILENT DISCO
with DJ Edd Mac
playing 90s

S

DJ Adam Dale
anything goes

SILENT DISCO
with DJ Charli B
playing 90s

Vs

DJ Graham D'Silva
anything goes

Live Sporting Action

SILENT DISCO
DJ Charli B
playing 90s

Vs

DJ Resident DJ
anything goes

SILENT DISCO
DJ Adam Dale
playing 90s

Vs

DJ Matt May
anything goes

Live Sporting Action

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

22.00

14.00

15.00

16.00:

17.00

18.00 b Edd Mac

22.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00
22.00
23.00

Welcome to the Weekend with
DJ Edd Mac

90s Party Classics with

DJ Adam Dale

90s Top Ten with DJ Matt May
Boybands vs Girl Bands with
DJ Charli B

Guilty Pleasures with
DJ Edd Mac

90s Dance Anthems with
DJ Charli B

90s Free Zone with DJ Charli B

{ Best of 1990-1994 with
: DJ Matt May

' Best of 1995-1999 with
DJ Charli B

Uk Garage with DJ Adam Dale

: 90s Hip Hop & RnB with
:DJ Charli B

90s House Classics with

90s Free Zone with DJ Edd Mac

14.00 Smooth 90s Groove with

DJ Matt May

The Weekends Most Unheard
90s with DJ Graham D'Silva
Britpop, Rock & Pop with

DJ Matt May

Reggae & Dancehall with

DJ Graham D'Silva

90s Drum and Bass with

DJ CharliB

90s Requests with DJ Edd Mac

90s Club Classics with
DJ Graham D'Silva

The DJs Choice with DJ Edd Mac
90s Free Zone with DJ Charli B

90s Free Zone with DJ Edd Mac

PLAYXPeRIeNCe

NOW OPEN!

L"I:’U'I"I' SHUFFLEBYARD

L)

QO < @

BSkrs wr-omoE

NEQ usd

GAMES ( TAG
Ll

SKY'SPORTS

HEAD TO THE PLAYXPERIENCE BAR
TO ENJOY LIVE SPORT




