

WEEKENDER LINE-UP

8 - 11 NOVEMBER 2024

	CENTRE STAGE		REDS		SKYLINE STAGE		STUDIO 36		HOTSHOTS		BAR ROSSO	
FRIDAY	20.30	Doors open with DJ Gavin James	22.00	Doors open with DJ Matt May	20.00	OPENING PARTY with DJ Graham D'Silva			12.00	Live Sporting Action	14.00	Welcome to the Weekend with DJ Edd Mac 90s Party Classics with
	21.00	Kym Mazelle		D5 Matt May							15.00 16.00	DJ Adam Dale 90s Top Ten with DJ Matt May
				Anita Doth of 2 Unlimited							17.00	Boybands vs Girl Bands with DJ Charli B
	22.15	Pato Banton		Dave Pearce	20.30					SILENT DISCO with DJ Charli B playing 90s vs DJ Graham D'Silva anything goes	18.00	Guilty Pleasures with DJ Edd Mac
	00.00	Deeper Shade of Blue - tribute to Steps									19.00 22.00	90s Dance Anthems with DJ Charli B 90s Free Zone with DJ Charli B
SATURDAY	AND AND	MIDWAY MADNESS PARTY	23.00	Doors open with DJ Graham D'Silva	19.00	SATURDAY NIGHT PARTY with DJ Adam Dale	19.30		11.00	Live Sporting Action	14.00	Best of 1990-1994 with DJ Matt May
	13.00	Doors open with DJ Graham D'Silva						Doors open with DJ Matt May	22.00 () ()	SILENT DISCO DJ Charli B playing 90s	15.00	Best of 1995-1999 with DJ Charli B
		Midway Madness Party ft. Bingo Bango Doors reopen with				FANCY DRESS BALL	20.00	Let Loose		vs DJ Resident DJ anything goes	16.00	Uk Garage with DJ Adam Dale
	21.00	DJ Gavin James	23.30	Re Take That						SILENT DISCO DJ Adam Dale playing 90s vs DJ Matt May	17.00	90s Hip Hop & RnB with DJ Charli B
	21.30	Artful Dodger					21.45	Five			18.00	90s House Classics with DJ Edd Mac
	23.15	DJ Luck n MC Neat									22.00	90s Free Zone with DJ Edd Mac
SUNDAY				SUNDAY SURVIVORS		1	1.C	1.10			14.00	Smooth 90s Groove with DJ Matt May The Weekends Most Unheard
	13.00	Doors open with DJ Charli B	16.30	Doors open DJ Adam Dale					11.00	Live Sporting Action	15.00 16.00	90s with DJ Graham D'Silva Britpop, Rock & Pop with DJ Matt May
	13.30	Bobby Davro									17.00	Reggae & Dancehall with DJ Graham D'Silva
	15.00	The Pub Party - Last Orders	17.00	ShOasis	-		-				18.00	90s Drum and Bass with DJ Charli B
	19.30	Doors reopen with DJ Matt May									19.00	90s Requests with DJ Edd Mac
	20.00	Liss Jones as Britney Spears			\mathbf{N}^{\prime}						20.00	DJ Granam D Silva
	21.45		18,45	Massaoke								The DJs Choice with DJ Edd Mac 90s Free Zone with DJ Charli B
	23.00	Cleopatra	10.40									90s Free Zone with DJ Edd Mac

DAYTIME ACTIVITIES

JUST TURN UP





GO-KARTS

Sat & Sun 11.00 - 15.00

Sat & Sun

11.00 - 15.00





BUTT SHUFFLEBEARD DIGNAS VR-CADE

SATURDAY SPLASH POOL PARTY

SAT - 12.00 - 13.30 Pool Party with DJ Edd Mac

SAT - 13.30 - 15.00 Pool Party with DJ Adam Dale £7pp



sky SPORTS

HEAD TO THE PLAYXPERIENCE BAR **TO ENJOY LIVE SPORT**







DOWNLOAD OUR BIG WEEKENDERS APP SEARCH BUTLIN'S BIG WEEKENDERS BOGNOR REGIS



